©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
The RHB02 Series Round High Bay offers five different models to cover an enormous range of needs, from low-bay workbench lighting to
ceilings 35 feet high. All models provide a brilliant luminous efficacy of up to 200 lm/W for the brightest possible light at the lowest possible

60 - 60°
40 - 40°
ORDERING GUIDE
RHB02 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
DIMENSIONS 100W, 120W, 150W 200W, 240W
Product Dimension ø360 x 186mm (ø14.17” x 7.28”)
Luminaire Net Weight 3.9±0.3kg (8.6±0.66 lbs) 4.3±0.3kg (9.47±0.66 lbs)
Export Carton Size 428 x 428 x 225mm (16.85” x 16.85” x 8.86”)
Gross Weight 5.3±0.3kg (11.68±0.66 lbs) 5.7±0.3kg (12.57±0.66 lbs)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
RHB02 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Distribution Model CRI Wattage 4000K 5000K
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
40
LLTVRHB02-100W-XX-40 70 100W 18,275 183 19,075 191
LLTVRHB02-120W-XX-40 70 120W 22,049 184 23,009 192
LLTVRHB02-150W-XX-40 70 150W 27,713 185 28,913 193
LLTVRHB02-200W-XX-40 70 200W 36,470 182 38,110 191
LLTVRHB02-200W-XX-40 70 240W 43,171 180 45,246 189
60
LLTVRHB02-100W-XX-60 70 100W 18,270 183 19,070 191
LLTVRHB02-120W-XX-60 70 120W 22,032 184 22,992 192
LLTVRHB02-150W-XX-60 70 150W 27,690 185 28,890 193
LLTVRHB02-200W-XX-60 70 200W 37,320 187 38,960 195
LLTVRHB02-240W-XX-60 70 240W 47,350 197 49,425 206
90
LLTVRHB02-100W-XX-90 70 100W 18,600 186 19,410 194
LLTVRHB02-120W-XX-90 70 120W 22,428 187 23,412 195
LLTVRHB02-150W-XX-90 70 150W 28,185 188 29,415 196
LLTVRHB02-200W-XX-90 70 200W 38,000 190 39,660 198
LLTVRHB02-240W-XX-90 70 240W 48,225 201 50,300 210
120
LLTVRHB02-100W-XX-120 70 100W 18,240 182 19,040 190
LLTVRHB02-120W-XX-120 70 120W 21,996 183 22,956 191
LLTVRHB02-150W-XX-120 70 150W 27,645 184 30,000 200
LLTVRHB02-200W-XX-120 70 200W 37,260 186 38,880 194
LLTVRHB02-240W-XX-120 70 240 47,275 197 49,325 206
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PHOTOMETRICS
RHB02 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
120° Circular Lens (Standard) 90° Circular Lens
60° Circular Lens (Standard) 40° Circular Lens
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
6   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
MOUNTING
RHB02 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Loop Mounting (Standard)
MOTION SENSOR ASSEMBLY
Ceiling Mounting Pendant Mounting
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
7   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
SKU Description Image
LLTASEN-MIC02 Plug and play Bi-level Microwave Motion Sensor
LLTASEN-RM03 Remote Controller for Motion Sensor
LLTARHB02-BRK Non-Adjustable Bracket
LLTARHB02-BRK60A ±60° Adjustable Bracket
LLTARHB02-BRK-P3/4NPT Pipe Mount Bracket
LLTARHB-RFAL090
LLTARHB-RFAL100
Aluminum Reflectors